
Noorte tehniliste alade GP Rakvere etapp
06.01.2012, Rakvere

Tulemused

Koht Nimi Sünniaasta Klubi Tulemus

PC 60 mtj
1 Mihkel Holzmann 1999 KJK ViKe 10,76
2 Robin Sapar 2001 KJK ViKe 10,88
3 Frederik Roosimägi 2000 Sakala 10,98

PB 60 mtj
1 Sander Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 9,14
2 Martin Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 9,30

PA 60 mtj
1 Andre Väinma 1995 KJK ViKe 8,74
2 Taavi Kilki 1995 KJK ViKe 9,71
3 Mihkel Reinkubjas 1996 KJK ViKe 9,83

M 60 mtj
1 Georg Vladimirov 1989 KJK ViKe 8,67
2 Karl Reinkubjas 1994 KJK ViKe 9,51
3 Madis Joosep Toomel 1994 VPG 10,02

PC Teivashüpe
1 Frederik Roosimägi 2000 Sakala 2,63
2 Andreas Varter 2000 SK Kivilind 2,43

Robin Sapar 2001 KJK ViKe NH

PB Teivashüpe
1 Sander Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 3,53
2 Martin Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 3,33
3 Karl Toom 1997 Sakala 2,93

PA Teivashüpe
1 Eirik Greibrokk Dolve 1995 IL FRI 4,53
2 Andre Väinma 1995 KJK ViKe 3,83
3 Toomas Vokk 1996 Sakala 3,43

M Teivashüpe
1 Andri Mulin 1992 SK Kivilind 4,33
2 Georg Vladimirov 1989 KJK ViKe 4,13
3 Sander Tiitso 1994 SK Kivilind 4,13
4 BjØrn Øivind Berger 1994 IL Pioner 4,03
5 Aimur Takk 1993 KJK ViKe 3,93

Kristian Hansen Bruvik 1994 OsterØy IL NH
Madis Joosep Toomel 1994 VPG NH

PC Kaugushüpe
1 Andreas Varter 2000 SK Kivilind 4,07
2 Robin Sapar 2001 KJK ViKe 3,99
3 Sander Timm 1999 KJK ViKe 3,90

PB Kaugushüpe
1 Martin Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 5,51
2 Sander Moldau 1998 KJK ViKe 5,47
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PA Kaugushüpe
1 Mihkel Reinkubjas 1996 KJK ViKe 5,64

M Kaugushüpe
1 Georg Vladimirov 1989 KJK ViKe 6,37
2 Madis Joosep Toomel 1994 VPG 5,87
3 Karl Reinkubjas 1994 KJK ViKe 5,45

M Kolmikhüpe
1 Andre Väinma 1995 KJK ViKe 13,20
2 Madis Joosep Toomel 1994 VPG 10,95
3 Mihkel Reinkubjas 1996 KJK ViKe 10,92

TC 60 mtj
1 Emilia Palgi 2000 Sakala 10,59
2 Tuuli Vooglaid 2000 Nõmme SK 10,84
3 Helin Toom 2000 Sakala 10,85
4 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 10,94
5 Jaanika Roosimägi 2002 Sakala 11,39
6 Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 11,52

TB 60 mtj
1 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 10,51
2 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 10,94
3 Kristin Undrest 1997 KJK ViKe 11,69

TA 60 mtj
1 Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 10,59

TC Teivashüpe
1 Emilia Palgi 2000 Sakala 2,63
2 Tuuli Vooglaid 2000 Nõmme SK 2,33
3 Helin Toom 2000 Sakala 2,33
4 Jaanika Roosimägi 2002 Sakala 2,03

TB Teivashüpe
1 Anastasia Barbash 1998 SK Kivilind 2,23

TA Teivashüpe
1 Klarika Kaldmaa 1995 Nõmme SK 3,26
2 Birgit Karu 1995 Sakala 2,73
3 Mari Liiver 1996 SK Kivilind 2,63
4 Merili Varter 1996 SK Kivilind 2,43

N Teivashüpe
1 Laura Liisa Lankei 1994 KJK ViKe 3,03

TC Kaugushüpe
1 Kaisa Kuusik 1999 RRG 4,51
2 Tuuli Vooglaid 2000 Nõmme SK 4,23
3 Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 4,20
4 Helin Toom 2000 Sakala 4,10
5 Kerttu Kesler 1999 RRG 4,00
6 Marit Lehtmets 2000 RLA 3,63
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TB Kaugushüpe
1 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 4,77
2 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 4,60
3 Kristin Undrest 1997 KJK ViKe 4,43
4 Eliis Penek 1998 RG 4,25

N Kaugushüpe
1 Terje Kaunissaar 1992 KJK ViKe 5,48
2 Eerika Jakobi 1993 KJK ViKe 4,93
3 Maarja Kask 1993 KJK ViKe 4,88
4 Jane Meriloo 1994 KJK ViKe 4,57

N Kolmikhüpe
1 Maarja Kask 1993 KJK ViKe 10,78
2 Kerli Kivimägi 1995 RRG 10,59
3 Tuule Sireli Mäe 1996 RRG 10,00
4 Marian Moldau 1997 RRG 9,95
5 Veronica Ivanov 1998 RRG 9,83
6 Kristin Undrest 1997 KJK ViKe 9,67
7 Maris Martinson 1998 RRG 8,86
8 Johanna Konso 1999 RRG 8,56
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